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Marathon
Annette Fredskov
Britt Jorgensen
Claus Balshgj
Debbie Hickman
Finn Danielsen
Henning Baginski
Jelena Laursen
Michael Jacobsen
Michael Strgh
Morten Blok

Ole Bille

Pia Beck

Pia Hansson
Susanne Gren
Ulrik Pihl
Viacheslov Shelepen

osmarathon
Bibi Larsen

Diplom #280
Fredskov Marathon

Torsdag den 14. august 2014

4.37-14
4.35.53
4.01.08
4.37-14
4.17.15
4.37-14
4.21.02
4.13.28
3.56.19
5.13.51
4.54.37
4.37.14
4.54.37
4.57.15
4.54.37
3.47.12

2.09.07
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